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Our experienced trainers, consultants and data conversion specialists map your American 
Contractor database and convert your system data to FOUNDATION® for you.

One family company has owned FOUNDATION® and taken care of its clients since Version 1.0. 
Beginning in 1985, we’ve remained free of outside investors and refused acquisitions so we can 

keep our commitment to the businesses who’ve trusted their construction business with us.

Learn more about what we can do to help your company make the transition to our family and find 
success with us for the next five, 10 and 20 years. Call to talk to us anytime.

WE’VE TRANSITIONED HUNDREDS OF BUSINESSES 
FROM AMERICAN CONTRACTOR TO FOUNDATION.

KEEP YOUR CONSTRUCTION 
SOFTWARE IN THE FAMILY.

Bonus Features for A/C Users

Materials list Open payables 
and receivables

Automatic
overtime calculation

No monthly closes Unlimited cost types

Easy report
customization

Unlimited
user-defined fields

Optional G/L
overhead allocation Unlimited support

Drill down reports

Jobs and
tracking codes

Customers 
and vendors

Employee information

Foundation Contracting 
WIP Report - Job Profitability 

Job # Job Description Revised
Contract

-A- -B- -C- -D- -E- -F- -G- -H- -I- -J- -K- -L-

Revised
Estimate

% Comp
(H/B)

Earned
(A*C)

Billings
to Date

Overbilled
(E-D)

Underbilled
(D-E)

Costs
to Date

Costs to Comp
(B-H)

Proj Cost
(H+I)

Profit
(D-H)

Prof %
(K/A)

97031
97041
97051
97061
97071
97081
97091

445,000
650,000
310,000
157,000
647,700
560,700
925,500

372,000
565,000
258,000
135,500
526,469
486,019
818,000

49.44
53.81
67.75

210.60
48.67
53.68
33.21

220,014
349,755
210,013
330,648
313,296
300,989
307,359

137,678
470,500
207,000
192,000
287,554
121,856
539,000

183,922
304,018
174,785
285,368
256,238
260,900
271,659

372,000
565,000
258,000
135,500
526,469
486,019
818,000

36,092
45,737
35,228
45,280
57,058
40,089
35,701

16.40
13.08
16.77
13.69
18.21
13.32
11.62

188,078.34
260,981.76
83,214.76

-149,868.45
270,230.68
225,119.54
546,341.48

-82336

-3,013
-138,648
-25,742

-179,133

8
120,745

0

231,640

Wine ST Harrison
Chesterland Renovation
Lakewood Recreation
Marine Midland - Addition
Bradley Airport
Midway Airport
Midwest Turnpike

** Grand Totals **

3,691,900 3,160,988 54.95 2,032,075 1,955,588 352,385 -428,872 1,736,890 1,424,098.11 3,160,988 295,185 14.38

to 1/31/2018
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