

Job #	Job Description	-A- Revised Contract	-B- Revised Estimate	-C- % Comp (H/B)	-D- Earned (A*C)	-E- Billings to Date	-F- Overbilled (E-D)	-G- Underbilled (D-E)	-H- Costs to Date	-I- Costs to Comp (B-H)	-J- Proj Cost (H+I)	-K- Profit (D-H)	-L- Prof% (K/A)
97031	Wine ST Harrison	445.000	372.000	49.44	220.014	137.678		-82336	183.922	188.078.34	372.000	36,092	16.40
97041	Chesterland Renovation	650,000	565,000	53.81	349,755	470,500	120,745		304,018	260,981.76	565,000	45,737	13.08
97051	Lakewood Recreation	310,000	258,000	67.75	210,013	207,000		-3,013	174,785	83,214.76	258,000	35,228	16.77
97061	Marine Midland - Addition	157,000	135,500	210.60	330,648	192,000		-138,648	285,368	-149,868.45	135,500	45,280	13.69
97071	Bradley Airport	647,700	526,469	48.67	313,296	287,554		-25,742	256,238	270,230.68	526,469	57,058	18.21
97081	Midway Airport	560,700	486,019	53.68	300,989	121,856		-179,133	260,900	225,119.54	486,019	40,089	13.32
97091	Midwest Turnpike	925,500	818,000	33.21	307,359	539,000	231,640		271,659	546,341.48	818,000	35,701	11.62
** Grani	d Totals **												
		3,691,900	3,160,988	54.95	2,032,075	1,955,588	352,385	-428,872	1,736,890	1,424,098.11	3,160,988	295,185	14.38

Bonus Features for A/C Users

\oslash	No monthly closes	\oslash	Unlimited cost types
\oslash	Easy report customization	\oslash	Unlimited user-defined fields
\oslash	Optional G/L overhead allocation	\oslash	Unlimited support
\oslash	Automatic overtime calculation	\oslash	Drill down reports

KEEP YOUR CONSTRUCTION SOFTWARE IN THE FAMILY.

One family company has owned FOUNDATION[®] and taken care of its clients since Version 1.0. Beginning in 1985, we've remained free of outside investors and refused acquisitions so we can keep our commitment to the businesses who've trusted their construction business with us.

Learn more about what we can do to help your company make the transition to our family and find success with us for the next five, 10 and 20 years. Call to talk to us anytime.





www.foundationsoft.com | (800) 246-0800